
 

Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences  

“Deemed To Be University” Karad 

TENDER NOTICE 

Date: 15-03-2021 

 

1.  Sealed Tenders are invited from the Manufacturer/ Distributors/ Authorized Dealers for Rate 

contract for a period of One year for the supply of Consumable materials / Instruments, 

 2.  Comfort ICU Bed MS Perforated sheet Top with Four section Mattress Quantity : 20 Nos 

 

As per details on the website (www.kimskarad.in)  

 

Blank tender forms with terms & conditions of the tender can be obtained from the Central Store KIMS 

“Deemed To Be University”, Karad from 16.03.2021 to 26.03.2021 between 9:00AM to 5:00PM.Tender 

form fee Rs.2,000/-(Two Thousand only) (Non Refundable). 

 

Filled Tenders should reach to the office of The Registrar by 05.00 pm on or before 31.03.2021. 

 

 

Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 

KIMSDU, KARAD 

                

Email:  registrar@kimskarad.in         

cmstorekimsdu@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.kimskarad.in/


 

Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences  

“Deemed To Be University” Karad 

Date: 15.03.2021 

TENDER DETAILS  

Tender Notice for Consumable Material for the Year 2021-2022. 

Tenders are invited on Plain paper from Manufacturer/ Distributors/ Authorized Dealer for Rate 

contract for a period of One year for the supply of following material to the Krishna Institute of Medical 

Sciences “Deemed To Be University”, Karad. 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Quantity 

Approximate   

Amount 

1 Surgical Dressing, Bandages, Gauge, cotton etc. - 70,00,000/- 

2 General Consumables Aceptic-solution, 

Adhesive, Cidex, Dermilite, Gloves, Soap, etc 

- 95,00,000/- 

3 Ortho Implants - 40,00,000/- 

4 Stationery & Sanitation Other Items - 95,00,000/- 

5 Computer Stationery  - 30,00,000/- 

6 Borosil Glassware & Blue Star Cover slip & 

Slides 

- 80,00,000/- 

7 Electric Material (Legrand, Anchor-

Roma,Finolex,Policab,Philips,Crompton etc.) 

- 70,00,000/- 

8 Civil, Plywood, Color, Hardware,                

Plumbing & Painting Material 

- 50,000,00/- 

9 Dental Consumables - 55,00,000/- 

10 Cath Lab Consumables (Stents & Balloons) - 1,20,000,00/- 

11 Cardiac Surgery Valves 

(Aortic/Mitrtal)Consumables  

- 15,00,000/- 

12 Prosthetic & Orthotic consumables - 2,00,000/- 

13 All Types of Cloth (White, Green, Blue etc) - 50,00,000/- 

14 Covid 19 Safety Items. 

(PPE Kits, N-95 Mask, Face Shield etc) 

- 27,00,000/- 



15 Kits, Chemicals & Consumables for Covid 19 

Testing 

- 2,50,000,00/- 

16 Microscope  Binocular 200 70,00,000/- 

17 Penta Head Microscope 01 9,00,000/- 

18 Deca Head Microscope 01 16,50,000/- 

19 Trinocular Microscope with all attachments for 

camera ancillary techniques 

01 10,00,000/- 

20 Automated Tissue Processor 01 20,00,000/- 

21 Grossing station 01 8,00,000/- 

22 Automated microtome 01 18,000,00/- 

23 Fully automated IHC set up 01 50,000,00/- 

24 Automatic Slide Stainer 01 6,00,000/- 

25 Automatic Embedding System 01 5,50,000/- 

26 Standalone paraffin dispersing module cold 

plate holding more than 100 cassettes. 

01 15,00,000/- 

27 Fully Automated Flexible Coverslipper 

workstation 

01 8,00,000/- 

28 Comfort ICU Bed MS Perforated sheet Top with 

Four section Mattress. 

Backrest, Upper Leg sections, Height, 

Trendelenburg / Rev Trendelenburg Tilt on 

Crank Mechanism, High Grade Synthetic Body 

125 MM Single wheel Two With Brake AND 2 

Without Brake with provision for IV Poles. 0196 

- Removable Type Chromium Plated Forged 

Handle. 0185 - Polymer Moulded Head & Foot 

Panels. 0380 - Split Type Full Length Polymer 

Moulded Safety Side Railing (2 Sets). 0164 - S. S. 

Heavy Duty I. V. Pole with 2 Hooks 

Four sections Mattress with 4 " thick PU foam of 

40 Density covered  with PVC rexine : 

20 15,00,000/- 

 Total Rs  13,00,000,00/- 

 



 

Detailed Blank Tender forms with terms and conditions of the tender can be obtained from the Central 

Stores KIMS “Deemed To Be University”, Karad during working hours from 16.03.2021 to 26.03.2021 

between 9.00 am to 5.00 pm. Tender form fees Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand Only) (Non 

refundable), EMD Rs.10,000/-(Ten Thousand only)(Refundable) payable in Cash/DD in favour of KIMS 

“Deemed TO Be University”, payable at Karad. 

1. Sealed Tenders should reach to the office of The Registrar KIMS “Deemed To Be University”, 

Karad by 05.00 pm on or before 31.03.2021. 

2. Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences “Deemed To Be University”, Karad reserves rights to reject 

any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 

 

Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 

KIMSDU, KARAD 

                         

 

 

 

 

 

 


